01.-02.11.2014

26. SCHWIMMEN um den RhéonEnergie DOMPFAFF-POKAL Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 39

400m Freistil Frauen
Bahnrekord

Lauf 1

Alina Bethke
Jule Sturm
Vanessa McMillen
Doreen Cosic
Nieves Malpeli
Jana Trapp
Alice Kremser
Nele Sturm

uf 2

Laura Oppermann
Diana Golocha
Kira Fahrenbach
Leena Salonen
Mareike Ulbrich
Mara Heidelbach
Mia Mader
Chiara Kirsch

uf 3
Elena Petter
Yoshi Eschen
Laura Ernst
Isabel Blanco Gonzalez
Annika Teuber
Alina Bleuel
Johanna Kessler
Annalena Wagner

uf 4

Tabea Schafer
Charlotte Lang

Lilian H&dmmerli

Lina Kramer
Michelle Hinkelmann
Saskia Reuter
Judith Epping

Alke Heise
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04:10,11 Hannah Stockbauer

2003
2001
2003
2002
2000
2001
2003
2005

2000
2002
2000
2001
1997
2001
2000
2002

2000
2000
1996
1998
1997
2000
2001
2002

2000
1997
1996
1998
1996
1995
1997
1999

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SSV Forchheim II

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 II
SG ACT/Baunatal
Schwimmklub Bern IV

SC WHfr. Fulda III

SC Wfr. Fulda IV

SSG 81 Erlangen

SG ACT/Baunatal IV

Kasseler SV

SC Wfr. Fulda II
Schwimmklub Bern IV

TV Wetzlar II

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 II
Schwimmklub Bern IV

SC Wfr. Fulda

SC WHfr. Fulda III

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
SG ACT/Baunatal II

TV Wetzlar II

Waspo 08 Goéttingen

SC WHr. Fulda II

TV Dillenburg

SSV Forchheim II

TV Wetzlar

TV Wetzlar
Schwimmklub Bern
SG ACT/Baunatal
SC Wfr. Fulda

SG ACT/Baunatal
SV Gladbeck 13
Waspo 08 Goéttingen

SSG 81 Erlangen

06:15,19
06:10,74
06:04,91
05:28,90
05:48,45
06:10,00
06:10,96
06:20,00

05:25,51
05:20,97
05:19,02
05:18,44
05:18,77
05:20,70
05:21,81
05:28,69

05:13,04
05:05,07
05:00,00
04:50,47
04:52,48
05:04,56
05:07,34
05:14,71

04:46,41
04:43,88
04:39,70
04:28,42
04:33,23
04:40,48
04:44,73
04:47,34
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